FV85

WV85

D

PILE FLEECE VEST

FV85 MEN | WV85 WOMEN

TEXSTAR

STORLEK/SIZE

Brostvidd/Chest

Bottenvidd/Bottom

Plagglangd fran axel/Back length from shoulder

STORLEK/SIZE

Brostvidd/Chest

Bottenvidd/Bottom

Plagglangd fran axel/Back length from shoulder

XS

49

47

67,5

XS

45

48

64

Alla matt &r i centimeter. All measurements are in centimeters.

Material

100% Recycled Polyester, 300g/m?2.

52

50

69

48

51

65,5

55

53

70,5

51

54

67

58

56

72

54

57

68,5

XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL
61 64 67 70 73
59 62 65 68 71

73,5 75 76,5 78 79,5
XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL
57 60 63 66 69
60 63 66 69 72
70 71,5 73 74,5 76
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